
  

 
 

 Základná umelecká            
 škola 
 Nádvorná 3366/10 
 960 01 Zvolen 
 
 IČO: 37888706 
 

 

Opis dokladov - Faktúry 
 
 

platná mena  v EUR 

 
 
 
 
 

                          Dátum zverejnenia : 1.3.2018 

 
Číslo 

dokladu 

 
IČO 

dodávateľa 

 
Dodávateľ 

 
Adresa 

 
Číslo 

faktúry 

 
Dátum 
prijatia 

 
Predmet  

fakturácie 

Celková 
hodnota  
S DPH 

 
Identifikácia 

zmluvy 

 
Identifikáci

a 
objednávky 

          

 
12. 

 
35763469 

 
Slovak Telekom, a.s. 

Bajkalská 25 
817 62 Bratislava 

 
8201625384 

 
5.2.2018 

 
mobilný telefón 

 
23,99 € 

 
TB00733813 

 
 

 
13. 

 
35763469 

 
Slovak Telekom, a.s. 

Bajkalská 25 
817 62 Bratislava 

 
8202084459 

 
8.2.2018 

 
pevná linka, internet 

 
44,20 € 

4101104380911 
Int-2028533482 

 

 
14. 

 
48118621 

 
SPIN - SK s.r.o. 

Rákoš 9385/7 
960 01 Zvolen 

 
518400183 

 
8.2.2018 

 
zabezpečenie objektu 

 
19,92 € 

 
č. 31153 

 

 
15. 

 
31612300 

 
STEFE Zvolen, s.r.o. 

Unionka 54 
960 01 Zvolen 1 

 
5101800340 

 
13.2.2018 

 
dodávka tepla 

 
2 572,46 € 

 

532/2013/PVT 
 

 
16. 

 
320439 

 
Mesto Zvolen 

Námestie slobody 2525/22 
960 01 Zvolen 

 
20180042 

 
19.2.2018 

vyúčtovanie služieb 
za rok 2017 

 
-747,70 € 

 
05/04/93/MM 

 
 

 


